PROGRAM
TITLE

ITEM NO.

3578-S TERM: 08/01/12 THRU 07/31/13
SHORT RUN BLACK AND FULL COLOR
IMAGING

DESCRIPTION
IMAGING
Single Sheet Forms
Each Black Image . . ........ per 100 images
Each Colorimage . ......... per 100 images
Books & Pamphlets (including colating)
Each Black Image . ......... per 100 images
Each Color Image . . . . . ....per 100 images

Fold-Ins, each fold-in unit (including inserting
into proper location

Each Black Image . ......... per 100 images
Each ColorImage . .. ....... per 100 images
STOCK/PAPER:
White Bond (20 1bs.) . ........ per 100 leaves

White Offset Book (60 Ibs.) . . . . per 100 leaves
White or Colored Index (110 Ibs.)
....................... per 100 leaves
ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:

Folding (other than saddle-folding), all trim sizes
........................ per 100 copies
Saddle-Stitch/Fold, all trim sizes
..................... per book/pamphlet
One Stich ULC or 2 Stitches LS, all trim sizes
.. .. per book/pamphlet
Acco-Fasten (includes drilling), all trim sizes
..................... per book/pamphlet

CONTRACTORS TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

BASIS OF
AWARD

30
10

283
250

©

545
35

10

42

135

AMERICAN REPROGRAPHICS

Oak Ridge, TN

UNIT RATE COST
0.00
0.00
3.50 105.00
47.00 470.00
0.00
3.50 990.50
47.00 11,750.00
0.00
0.00
4.50 40.50
47.00 376.00
0.00
1.20 654.00
2.00 70.00
0.00
3.20 32.00
0.00
0.00
1.00 5.00
0.00
0.05 0.40
0.00
0.02 0.84
0.00
2.50 337.50
0.00
0.00
$14,831.74
0.00% $0.00
$14,831.74

ARC COLUMBUS
Columbus, OH
UNIT RATE COST
0.00
0.00
3.00 90.00
11.50 115.00
0.00
4.00 1,132.00
12.50 3,125.00
0.00
0.00
8.00 72.00
18.50 148.00
0.00
1.00 545.00
1.50 52.50
0.00
2.00 20.00
0.00
0.00
2.50 12.50
0.00
1.00 8.00
0.00
1.00 42.00
0.00
2.00 270.00
0.00
0.00
$5,632.00
0.00% $0.00
$5,632.00

GRAFIKSHOP CORP

Houston, TX
UNIT RATE COST

0.00
0.00
6.90 207.00
69.00 690.00
0.00
4.90 1,386.70
49.00 12,250.00
0.00
0.00
6.90 62.10
69.00 552.00
0.00
1.30 708.50
2.50 87.50
0.00
4.00 40.00
0.00
0.00
1.50 7.50
0.00
0.50 4.00
0.00
0.04 1.68
0.00
2.50 337.50
0.00
0.00
$16,334.48
1.00% $163.34
20 days $16,171.14

JETPUBS, INC.
Hudson, WI
UNIT RATE COST

0.00
0.00
2.00 60.00
7.00 70.00
0.00
2.50 707.50
7.50 1,875.00
0.00
0.00
5.00 45.00
10.00 80.00
0.00
2.69 1,466.05
2.89 101.15
0.00
3.14 31.40
0.00
0.00
2.00 10.00
0.00
1.00 8.00
0.00
1.20 50.40
0.00
1.75 236.25
0.00
0.00
$4,740.75
0.00% $0.00
$4,740.75

AWARDED CONTRACT




THE PRINTING PRESS, LTD
Charleston, WV

UNIT RATE

3.50
33.00

3.50
33.00
4.50

40.00

1.30
1.50

3.20

1.00
0.06
0.02

2.35

0.25%
10 days

cosT

0.00
0.00
105.00
330.00
0.00
990.50
8,250.00
0.00
0.00
40.50
320.00
0.00
708.50
52.50
0.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.48
0.00
0.84
0.00
317.25
0.00
0.00
$11,152.57
$0.00
$11,152.57

MINUTEMAN PRESS
Huntington, WV

UNIT RATE

4.00
40.00

4.00
40.00
7.00

50.00

1.25
2.16

2.90

1.00

1.10

N/C

2.50

0.00%

CosT

0.00

0.00
120.00
400.00
0.00
1,132.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.00
63.00
400.00
0.00
681.25
75.60
0.00
29.00
0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

8.80

0.00

0.00

0.00
337.50
0.00

0.00
$13,252.15
$0.00
$13,252.15
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